OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Omnium

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Points 1 2
BN-M

1 91 AUT20031204 OLAH Arthur Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 20 20

2 92 AUT20040129 KESSLER Fabian Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 18 18

3 88 AUT20020915 WERB Fabian Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 16 16

4 86 AUT20050802 LEDERHILGER Leonid Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 14 14

5 90 AUT20031209 IEBED Jakob Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 13 13
BN-W

1 89 AUT20031209 IEBED Maia Wien RLM Wien W-B-NW 20 20

2 93 AUT20050402 HALLWIRTH Julia Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien W-B-NW 18 18

3 85 AUT20060228 AULEHLA Ester Wien RLM Wien W-B-NW 16 16

4 95 AUT20061107 HALLWIRTH Tamara Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien W-B-NW 14 14
U-13

1 83 AUT20020128 WAFLER Tim Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 40 20 20

2 82 AUT20020515 KOVAR Stefan Wien Wiener Sport-Club M-U-13 36 18 18

3 87 AUT20020719 BUSCHEK Paul Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 30 14 16

4 81 AUT20020820 HOFBAUER Philipp NO RC Grafenbach NO Siid M-U-13 30 16 14

5 84 AUT20030603 GUT Manuel Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 26 13 13

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 16:46



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
200m flying lap U-13 - Final
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category 100m 200m Speed
1 83 AUT20020128 WAFLER Tim Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 6.827 13.926 51.70
2. 82 AUT20020515 KOVAR Stefan Wien Wiener Sport-Club M-U-13 7.182 14.897 48.33
3. 81 AUT20020820 HOFBAUER Philipp NO RC Grafenbach NO Siid M-U-13 7.402 15.178 47.44
4 87 AUT20020719 BUSCHEK Paul Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 7.372 15.806 45.55
5 84  AUT20030603 GUT Manuel Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 8.644 17.832 40.38

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 15:08



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
200m flying lap U-13
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category
1 83 AUT20020128 WAFLER Tim Wien RLM Wien M-U-13
2. 82 AUT20020515 KOVAR Stefan Wien Wiener Sport-Club M-U-13
3. 81 AUT20020820 HOFBAUER Philipp NO RC Grafenbach NO Siid M-U-13
4. 87 AUT20020719 BUSCHEK Paul Wien RLM Wien M-U-13
5 84  AUT20030603 GUT Manuel Wien RLM Wien M-U-13

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 15:08



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Individual Pursuit Madchen [1km]
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Time Diff Speed
1. 76  AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana Bgld RSC ARBO Sudburgenland 1:19.637 45.21
2. 79 AUT19981213 HUTER Anna Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 1:26.712 +7.075 41.52
3. 78 AUT19980725 DANZL Sarah Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 1:26.788 +7.151 41.48
4. 77 AUT19990224  WILDING Julia Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 1:27.865 +8.228 40.97

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 12:53



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Individual Pursuit U-13 [500m]
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Time Diff Speed
1 83 AUT20020128 WAFLER Tim Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 41.124 43.77
2. 82 AUT20020515 KOVAR Stefan Wien Wiener Sport-Club M-U-13 42.002 +0.878 42.86
3. 87 AUT20020719 BUSCHEK Paul Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 43.400 +2.276 41.47
4. 81 AUT20020820 HOFBAUER Philipp NO RC Grafenbach NO Siid M-U-13 45.163 +4.039 39.86
5. 91 AUT20031204  OLAH Arthur Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 46.077 +4.953 39.07
6. 92 AUT20040129 KESSLER Fabian Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 46.679 +5.555 38.56
7. 84 AUT20030603 GUT Manuel Wien RLM Wien M-U-13 47.256 +6.132 38.09
8. 88 AUT20020915 WERB Fabian Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 48.142 +7.018 37.39
9. 89 AUT20031209 IEBED Maia Wien RLM Wien W-B-NW 50.187 +9.063 35.87
10. 86 AUT20050802 LEDERHILGER Leonid Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 50.280 +9.156 35.80
11. 90 AUT20031209 IEBED Jakob Wien RLM Wien M-B-NW 50.441 +9.317 35.69
12. 93 AUT20050402 HALLWIRTH Julia Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien W-B-NW 53.636 +12.512 33.56
13. 85 AUT20060228 AULEHLA Ester Wien RLM Wien W-B-NW 58.647 +17.523 30.69
14. 95 AUT20061107 HALLWIRTH Tamara Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien W-B-NW 59.948 +18.824 30.03

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 16:41



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Individual Pursuit U-15 [1km]
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Time Diff Speed
1 55 AUT20000414 VIEHBERGER Lukas NO NO RadUNION 1:15.180 47.89
2. 52 AUT20000524 BLEYER Paul Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 1:19.546 +4.366 45.26
3. 51 AUT20000918 RAMMER Christian Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl 1:23.052 +7.872 43.35
4 54 AUT20010302 LUSCHIN Christoph Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 1:23.811 +8.631 42.95
5 53 AUT20000313 HAMMERL Lukas Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 1:28.121 +12.941 40.85

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 13:21



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Keirin Juniors Men - Final
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1 Run 2
1 17  AUT19960709 KOPFAUF Markus Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz M-Jun 11.727 11.995
2 16 AUT19970406 WINTER Stefan Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-Jun
3 18  AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NO NO RadUNION M-Jun
4 19 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-Jun
5 20 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander Wien RLM Wien M-Jun
6 21 AUT19971111  REITER Stefan NO RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf M-Jun

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 16:22



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Keirin U-17
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1
Final 1 - 6
1. 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien M-U-17 12.915
2. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17
3. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Suidburgenland M-U-17
4. 48 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NO NO RadUNION M-U-17
5. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NO ARBO Weichberger Raika M-U-17
6. 42  AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17
Final 7 - 11
7. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben M-U-17 13.583
8. 31 AUT19990212 AMANN Dominik Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team M-U-17
9. 46 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17
10. 49 AUT19990801 SCHEIBLECKER Christian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 16:15



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Keirin U-17
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1
Semi Final Heat 1
1. 33  AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17 14.243
28 48 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NO NO RadUNION M-U-17
3. 42 AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17
4. 31 AUT19990212  AMANN Dominik Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team M-U-17
5. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben M-U-17
Semi Final Heat 2
1. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17 12.987
2. 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien M-U-17
3. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NO ARBO Weichberger Raika M-U-17
4. 46 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17
5. 49 AUT19990801 SCHEIBLECKER Christian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17
DNS 44 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 15:47



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Keirin U-17

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category

1 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

2. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17

3. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17

4. 48 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NO NO RadUNION M-U-17

5. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NO ARBO Weichberger Raika M-U-17

6. 42 AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

7. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben M-U-17

8. 31  AUT19990212  AMANN Dominik Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team M-U-17

9 46 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

10 49 AUT19990801 SCHEIBLECKER Christian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

DNS 44 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 16:16



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results

Points Race Juniors Men [7,5km, 5 Sprints]

# Bib
1 18
2 16
3 20
4 21
5 19

Code

AUT19971210
AUT19970406
AUT19961107
AUT19971111

AUT19970701

Name

APPELTAUER Samuel
WINTER Stefan
FUHRER Alexander
REITER Stefan

GRUBER Fabian

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Bdl.
NO
Stmk
Wien
NO

Tirol

Club

NO RadUNION

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
RLM Wien

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

7500 m - 10:26.553 - 43.09 km/h

Category

M-Jun

M-Jun

M-Jun

M-Jun

M-Jun

Points

Finis

Laps

1

5

2

3

5

3 4 5

3 3 2

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 17:18



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results

Points Race Madchen / U-15 [Skm, 4 Sprints]

# Bib
1 55
2. 52
3. 76
4. 54
5. 51
6. 79
7. 77
8 78
9 53

Code

AUT20000414

AUT20000524

AUT19981121

AUT20010302

AUT20000918

AUT19981213

AUT19990224

AUT19980725

AUT20000313

Name
VIEHBERGER Lukas
BLEYER Paul
IMREK Tatjana
LUSCHIN Christoph
RAMMER Christian
HUTER Anna
WILDING Julia
DANZL Sarah

HAMMERL Lukas

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Bdl.
NO
Stmk
Bgld
Stmk
Tirol
Tirol
Stmk
Tirol

Stmk

Club

NO RadUNION

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

5000 m - 7:08.190 - 42.04 km/h

Category Points
M-U-15 20
M-U-15 9
W-U-17 7
M-U-15 5
M-U-15 2
W-U-17 1
W-U-17

W-U-17

M-U-15

Finis

Laps

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 14:43



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Points Race Madchen [5km, 4 Sprints] 5000 m - 7:08.190 - 42.04 km/h
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Points Finis Laps 1 2 3 4
1. 76  AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland W-U-17 7 2 3 1 3
2. 79 AUT19981213 HUTER Anna Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol W-U-17 1 9 1
3. 77 AUT19990224  WILDING Julia Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld W-U-17 5
4. 78 AUT19980725 DANZL Sarah Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol W-U-17 6

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info 23.05.2014, 17:04



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Points Race U-15 [5km, 4 Sprints] 5000 m - 7:08.190 - 42.04 km/h

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Points Finis Laps 1 3 4

1 55 AUT20000414 VIEHBERGER Lukas NO NO RadUNION M-U-15 20 1 5 5 5

2. 52 AUT20000524 BLEYER Paul Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 9 4 2 31

3. 54 AUT20010302 LUSCHIN Christoph Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 5 3 1 2

4. 51 AUT20000918 RAMMER Christian Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl M-U-15 2 7 2

5 53 AUT20000313 HAMMERL Lukas Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 8

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 17:06



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results

Points Race U-17 / Juniors Men [7,5km, 5 Sprints] 7500 m - 10:26.553 - 43.09 km/h

# Bib
1 18
28 36
3. 43
4. 47
5 16
6. 48
7. 20
8. 21
9. 44
10. 38
11 19
128 32
13. 31
14. 33
15. 37
16. 41
17. 42
18. 45
DNF 46

Code

AUT19971210

AUT19980813

AUT19980711

AUT19980822

AUT19970406

AUT19980208

AUT19961107

AUT19971111

AUT19980211

AUT19991021

AUT19970701

AUT19980304

AUT19990212

AUT19980320

AUT19980818

AUT19990506

AUT19981224

AUT19980525

AUT19990518

Name

APPELTAUER Samuel
IRENDORFER Moritz
EDELBAUER Tobias
KIRCHMAYR Laurenz
WINTER Stefan
HOFFMANN Tristan
FUHRER Alexander
REITER Stefan
HUNDSBICHLER Jakob
KRATZER Lukas
GRUBER Fabian
BAUER Clemens
AMANN Dominik
OSWALD Jakob
FRIESENBICHLER Simon
AUER Manuel

STIDL Timo
WILDAUER Markus

NEUNTEUFL Florian

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Bdl.
NO
Stmk
Wien
NO
Stmk
NO
Wien
NO
Tirol
Stmk
Tirol
Bgld
Vbg
Bgld
Stmk
Stmk
Wien
Tirol

Wien

Club

NO RadUNION

RC ARBO Trieben

RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
NO RadUNION

RLM Wien

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
Juniors-Cycling-Team

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
RLM Wien

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

RLM Wien

Category

M-Jun

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-Jun

M-U-17

M-Jun

M-Jun

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-Jun

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-U-17

M-U-17

Points

Finis

Laps

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 17:16



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Points Race U-17 [7,5km, 5 Sprints] 7500 m - 10:26.553 - 43.09 km/h

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Points Finis Laps 1 3 4 5
1 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben M-U-17 8 5 2 5 1

2. 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien M-U-17 5 1 5
3. 47  AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NO ARBO Weichberger Raika M-U-17 5 11 5

4. 48 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NO NO RadUNION M-U-17 4 2 1 3]
5. 44 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-U-17 2 7 1

6. 38 AUT19991021 KRATZER Lukas Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17 2 8 2

7. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17 1 4 1
8. 31  AUT19990212  AMANN Dominik Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team M-U-17 10

9. 33  AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17 12

10. 37 AUT19980818  FRIESENBICHLER Simon Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17 14

1. 41 AUT19990506  AUER Manuel Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17 15

12. 42 AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17 16

13. 45 AUT19980525  WILDAUER Markus Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-U-17 17

DNF 46 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17 -40 -2

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 17:10



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Scratch Madchen / U-15 [4km] 4000 m - 5:30.277 - 43.60 km/h

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Finis Laps
1 55 AUT20000414 VIEHBERGER Lukas NO NO RadUNION M-U-15 1
2. 76 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland W-U-17 2
3. 52 AUT20000524 BLEYER Paul Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 3
4. 54 AUT20010302 LUSCHIN Christoph Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 4
5. 51  AUT20000918 RAMMER Christian Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl M-U-15 5
6. 77  AUT19990224  WILDING Julia Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld W-U-17 6
7. 56 AUT20011223 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian Wien RLM Wien M-U-15 7
8. 53 AUT20000313 HAMMERL Lukas Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 8
9. 79 AUT19981213 HUTER Anna Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol W-U-17 9

10 78 AUT19980725 DANZL Sarah Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol W-U-17 10

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 15:29



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Scratch Madchen [4km] 4000 m - 5:30.277 - 43.60 km/h
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Points Finis Laps
1 76 AUT19981121  IMREK Tatjana Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland W-U-17 2
2. 77 AUT19990224  WILDING Julia Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld W-U-17 6
3. 79 AUT19981213 HUTER Anna Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol W-U-17 9
4 78 AUT19980725 DANZL Sarah Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol W-U-17 10

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 17:08



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Scratch U-15 [4km] 4000 m - 5:30.277 - 43.60 km/h
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Points Finis Laps
1 55 AUT20000414 VIEHBERGER Lukas NO NO RadUNION M-U-15 1
2. 52 AUT20000524 BLEYER Paul Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 3
3. 54 AUT20010302 LUSCHIN Christoph Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 4
4. 51 AUT20000918 RAMMER Christian Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl M-U-15 5
5. 56 AUT20011223 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian Wien RLM Wien M-U-15 7
6 53 AUT20000313 HAMMERL Lukas Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U-15 8

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 17:09



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1 Run 2
Final 1 -2
1. 1 AUT19950217 RECHBERGER Julian Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U 23 11.502 12.151
2. 4 AUT19910411  IMREK Christopher - SKC Tufo Prostejov M-Elite 11.235
Final 3 -4
3. 6 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff M-U 23 11.955 11.687
4. 7 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan - Team Baier Landshut M-U 23
Notice
Relegation

4 (AUT19910411) - for not holding his/her line during the final sprint

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 15:12



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint Elite Men - Qualification
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club 100m 200m Speed
1 1 AUT19950217 RECHBERGER Julian Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 5.500 11.097 64.88
2 4  AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher - SKC Tufo Prostejov 5.496 11.130 64.69
3. 7 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan - Team Baier Landshut 5.583 11.390 63.21
4. 5 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik Bgld RSC ARBO Sudburgenland 5.663 11.441 62.93
5 6 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff 5.644 11.462 62.82
6. 3 AUT19800618 KNOPF Michael Bgld Union Radclub Rosalia 5.800 11.700 61.54

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 10:58



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint Elite Men

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Run 1 Run 2

Quarter Final Heat 1
1. 1 AUT19950217 RECHBERGER Julian Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 12.613
2. 3 AUT19800618 KNOPF Michael Bgld Union Radclub Rosalia

Quarter Final Heat 2
1. 4 AUT19910411  IMREK Christopher -- SKC Tufo Prostejov 11.542
2. 6 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff

Quarter Final Heat 3
1. 7 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan - Team Baier Landshut 11.866
2. 5 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 12:33



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint Elite Men - Repechage
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Run 1 Run 2
1. 6 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff 12.796
2. 5 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
3. 3 AUT19800618 KNOPF Michael Bgld Union Radclub Rosalia

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info 23.05.2014, 12:46



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint Elite Men

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1 Run 2

Semi Final Heat 1
1. 1 AUT19950217 RECHBERGER Julian Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld M-U 23 11.518 11.648
2. 6 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff M-U 23

Semi Final Heat 2
1. 4 AUT19910411  IMREK Christopher - SKC Tufo Prostejov M-Elite 11.592 11.124
2. 7 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan - Team Baier Landshut M-U 23 11.452

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 13:43



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results

Sprint Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category
1 1 AUT19950217 RECHBERGER Julian Stmk ARBO Rapso Kanittelfeld M-U 23
2 4  AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher - SKC Tufo Prostejov M-Elite
3 6 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff M-U 23
4. 7 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan - Team Baier Landshut M-U 23
5. 5 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik Bgld RSC ARBO Stidburgenland M-U 23
6. 3 AUT19800618 KNOPF Michael Bgld Union Radclub Rosalia M-Am

Notice

Relegation

4 (AUT19910411) - for not holding his/her line during the final sprint

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 15:12



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint Juniors Men

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1 Run 2

Final 1 -2
1. 17  AUT19960709 KOPFAUF Markus Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz M-Jun 11.812 11.991
2. 18 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NO NO RadUNION M-Jun 11.693

Final 3 -4
3. 16 AUT19970406  WINTER Stefan Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-Jun 12.981 12.249
4. 19 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-Jun

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info 23.05.2014, 15:16



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint Juniors Men - Qualification
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club 100m 200m Speed
1. 18  AUT19971210  APPELTAUER Samuel NO NO RadUNION 5.672 11.341 63.49
2. 17  AUT19960709 KOPFAUF Markus Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz 11.505 62.58
3. 19 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 6.024 12.218 58.93
4. 16 AUT19970406 WINTER Stefan Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 12.230 58.87

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 11:34



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint Juniors Men

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Run 1 Run 2

Semi Final Heat 1
1. 18 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NO NO RadUNION 12.350 14.440
2. 16 AUT19970406 WINTER Stefan Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

Semi Final Heat 2
1. 17 AUT19960709 KOPFAUF Markus Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz 12.254 14.440
2. 19 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 13:33



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint Juniors Men
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category
1. 17  AUT19960709 KOPFAUF Markus Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz M-Jun
2. 18 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NO NO RadUNION M-Jun
3. 16 AUT19970406 WINTER Stefan Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-Jun
4. 19 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-Jun

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH
www.pflanzl.info 23.05.2014, 15:16




OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint U-17

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1 Run 2

Final 1 -2
1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben M-U-17 12.553 13.439
2. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17

Final 3 -4
3. 42  AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17 13.129 12.631
4. 33  AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 15:00



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint U-17 - Qualification
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club 100m 200m Speed
1 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben 5.956 12.105 59.48
2. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Suidburgenland 6.156 12.535 57.44
3. 42 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien 6.216 12.619 57.06
4. 43  AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien 6.227 12.646 56.93
5. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 6.275 12.658 56.88
6. 38 AUT19991021 KRATZER Lukas Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 6.309 12.665 56.85
7. 34 AUT19980216 FRIEDRICH Marco Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO 6.268 12.684 56.76
8. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NO ARBO Weichberger Raika 6.292 12.794 56.28
8. 48 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NO NO RadUNION 6.280 12.794 56.28
10. 44  AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 6.486 12.961 55.55
1. 41 AUT19990506 AUER Manuel Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 6.572 13.211 54.50
12. 35 AUT19990516 FRIEDRICH Florian Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO 6.562 13.317 54.07
13. 31 AUT19990212 AMANN Dominik Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team 13.672 52.66
14. 37 AUT19980818 FRIESENBICHLER Simon Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 6.754 13.796 52.19
15. 46  AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian Wien RLM Wien 7.087 14.296 50.36
DNS 45 AUT19980525 WILDAUER Markus Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 12:01



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint U-17

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Run 1 Run 2

Quarter Final Heat 1
1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben 12.641
2. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NO ARBO Weichberger Raika

Quarter Final Heat 2
1. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 13.686
2. 34 AUT19980216 FRIEDRICH Marco Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO

Quarter Final Heat 3
1. 42 AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien 12.545
2. 38 AUT19991021 KRATZER Lukas Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

Quarter Final Heat 4
1. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 12.780
2. 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 12:43



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Sprint U-17

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1 Run 2

Semi Final Heat 1
1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben M-U-17 14.591 13.623
28 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17

Semi Final Heat 2
1. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Stidburgenland M-U-17 12.688 13.124
2. 42 AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 13:39



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint U-17

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category

1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBO Trieben M-U-17

2. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-U-17

3. 42 AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

4. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Stidburgenland M-U-17

5. 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

6. 38 AUT19991021 KRATZER Lukas Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17

7. 34 AUT19980216 FRIEDRICH Marco Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO M-U-17

8. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NO ARBO Weichberger Raika M-U-17

9. 48 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NO NO RadUNION M-U-17

10. 44 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-U-17

1. 41 AUT19990506 AUER Manuel Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17

12. 35 AUT19990516 FRIEDRICH Florian Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO M-U-17

13. 31 AUT19990212  AMANN Dominik Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team M-U-17

14. 37 AUT19980818 FRIESENBICHLER Simon Stmk ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17

15. 46 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

DNS 45 AUT19980525 WILDAUER Markus Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 15:07



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Time Trials Madchen [250m)]
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Time Diff Speed
1. 76  AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana Bgld RSC ARBO Sudburgenland 22.626 39.78
2. 79 AUT19981213 HUTER Anna Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 23.687 +1.061 38.00
3. 78 AUT19980725 DANZL Sarah Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 23.773 +1.147 37.86
4. 77 AUT19990224  WILDING Julia Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 25.079 +2.453 35.89

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 12:13



OSTM Sprint / OM Nachwuchs

Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Time Trials U-15 [250m]
# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Time Diff Speed
1 52  AUT20000524 BLEYER Paul Stmk ARBO Rapso Kanittelfeld 21.644 41.58
2. 51 AUT20000918 RAMMER Christian Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl 21.665 +0.021 41.54
3. 55 AUT20000414 VIEHBERGER Lukas NO NO RadUNION 21.688 +0.044 41.50
4 54 AUT20010302 LUSCHIN Christoph Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 23.072 +1.428 39.01
5 53 AUT20000313 HAMMERL Lukas Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 23.750 +2.106 37.89

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

23.05.2014, 12:09



